-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210005AA
Cross-Beam Area Sensors
BWC Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
The specifications, dimensions, etc. are subject to change without notice for product

Op
tic
al
ax
is
pi
tc
h
M12
Frequency indicator
Optical axis
Model Number
of optical axis Sensing height L A B
BWC40-04H/HD 4 120 mm 186
40 43
BWC40-10H/HD 10 360 mm 426
BWC40-12H/HD 12 440 mm 506
BWC40-16H/HD 16 600 mm 666
BWC40-18H/HD 18 680 mm 746
BWC40-20H/HD 20 760 mm 826
BWC80-14H/HD 14 1,040 mm 1146 80 83
  ■ Bracket A   ■ Bracket B
26.62-R1.7
50
 ° 16 225